
33|ffat Ismail 

DPPTT 

p 

P 

32|Aditi Sarkar 

DPPTT 

P 

A 

A 

P 

A 

31|Anamika Das 

DPPTT 

A 

A 

A 

P 

30|Shampa Patra 

DPPTT 

P 

P 

P 

AA 

29|Sayarntani Banik 

DPPTT 

P 

A 

P 

A 

A 

P 

28|Tulika Nath 

DPPTT 

P 

A 

A 

A 

A 

P 

P 

A 

A 

A 

27| Suparna Das 

DPPTT 

P 

P 

P 

26|Asha Majhi 

DPPTT 

A 

A 

A 

A 

25|Suchana Sahoo 

DPPTT 

P 

A 

A 

P 

PP 

24|Afsana Mondal 

DPPTT 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

23|Sabnam Khatoon 22|Mina Haldar 

DPPTT 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

P 

DCG 

A 

P 

A 

P 

A 

A 

A 

P 

21 Saheli Das 

DCG 

P 

P 

A 

P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

20 Payel Mondal 

DCG 

P 

P 

P 

19|Lakshmi 

DCG 

A 

P 

P 

P 

A 

A 

P 

A 

18|Asmita Banerjee 

DCG 

P 

A 

P 

A 

P 

17 Moumita Mondal 

DCG 

P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

A 

A 

16|Debjani Murmu 15|Afrin Kurase 

DCG 

A 

A 

P 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 

DCG 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

14 Sumaiya Mondal 13 Joya Khatun 

DCG 

A 

P 

P 

AA 

P 

A 

A 

P 

A 

DCG 

A 

P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

12 Pranati Das 

DCG 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

11|Muskan Mondal 

DPVE 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

10 Rakhi Jha 

DPVE 

P 

P 

A 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

9|Dipannita Acharjee 

DPVE 

A 

P 

P 

A 

P 
P 

P 

A 

A 

P 

8Pinki Halder 

|DPVE 

A 

P 

PP 

P 

P 

7| 

DPVE 

A 

P 

P 

A 

6 Priya Mallick 

DPVE 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

Baishakhi Nandy 

|DPVE 

P 

P 

P 

A 

A 

P 

4| Sonali Das 

DPVE 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

3 Nisha Sahani 

DPVE 

A 

P 

P 

2 Priyanka Mondal 

DPVE 

P 

P 

A 

P 

IP 

P 

P 

A 

i Lalita Roy 

|DPVE 

A 

P 

A 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

A 

P 

Name 

COURSE 

DAY 

jDAY 

DATES 

DAY 

jDAY DAY 

DAY DAY 

DAY 

JDAY 

DAY 

DAY 

JDAY 

JDAY 

|sl.No. 

JDAY 

TDAY 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
PRE-PRIMARY 

AND 

PRIMARY 

TEACHERSTRAINING 

INCLUDING 

SPOKEN 

ENGLISH 

=DPPTT 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
COUNSELLING 

AND 

GUIDANCE 

=DcG 

TOTAL DAYS :60 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

AND 

VIDEO 

EDITING 

=DPVE 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
MULTIMEDIA 

APPLICATION 

=DMA 

DIPLOMA IN DIGITAL 

TOTAL 

IP 

Chanda 

P 

Sweta Nandi 

2299/4Da29b29Aa4hoa9h9l191e/p29a1s/44/4294ah2/e2 

MARKETING =DDM 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
CONTENT 

WRITING= 

DCW 

HOURS : 

120 

YEAR 2022-2023 



67|Renuka Mondal 65]Suchismita Jana 66 
Anushka Chatterjee 

64Shreya Bera 61|Ankita Paul 60 Swita Das 58 Riya Halder 59|Shayanee Saha Roy 57\Ankita Sardar 56 Shraboni Mistry S5|Afrija Laskar 54 Bijoyeta Saha 53| Debjani Addy 52|1r 51 Sonamoni Das 
Triasha Bhattacharjee 

50|Sruti Debnath 49 Puja Das 48|Suparna Das 47 Pallabi Manna 46Taniya Chowdhury 45 

Prite 

Kumari 

Rana 

44| Sathi Naiya 43| Sania Mondal 42Mumpi Mondal 41 Medha Mondal 40Susmita 

oooetoroo 

doooooooUo 

39|Manisha Dutta 38|Atashi Gayen 

oooooeorotooo 

toddotoooootooooor 

35 Riya Kayal 37| Samapti Dalui 36|Rinku Naskar 34Smiti Ghatak 

62\Gargi Kundu 63 Shrestha Ghoshal 

Saha 



N ARA N P MRINMARY AND RIAARY UACHERNTRAINING INCwDING SPONIN ENGUSH DP 

Name 
1|alita Roy 

iyanka Mondal 
3Nha Sahani 

4)5nati Das 
sRashahi Nandy 
eiya Atallik 
Sweta Nandi 

annita Acharje 
10 Katb ha 
11Nan Andal 

13a Ahatun 
14/Sumaya Mnal 

17Mmta MoNal 

:sAMta Raneyee 
19takshm Chanda 
0Favel Mondal 
1aheli Das 

2Ana Halda 

3Sabnam Khatoon 
24Asana Mondal 
5Shana Sah0 

STAa Nath 

Santan Sanik 

CoURSE 

DVE 

DVE 

DPVE 

|DPVE 
DFVE 

DPVE 

VE 

DVE 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 
DPPTT 

DPPTT 

OPPTT 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

DIPLOMA IN CONTINT WRITING- DCW 
DPLOMA IN DIGIIA MARKETING DDM 

DPLOMA IN MUL TIME DIA APPLICATION DMA 

DAY DAÝ DAY DAY DAY 

DTA olcoc dotckt 

oooonooohotooooooo 

A 

A 

fDAy DÁY DAY 

4 

P LP 

JYEAR 2022-2023 
TOTAL HOURS : 120 

TOTAL DAYS :60 

A 

|DAY oooodoodoooooo 

A 
A 

TDAY DAY 
D 



34|Smiti Ghatak 

35/Riya Kayal 
36/Rinku Naskar 

37|Samapti Dalu 

38]Atashi Gayen 
39 Manisha Dutta 
40 Susmita Saha 

41/Medha Mondal 
42 Mumpi Mondal 
43 Sania Mondal 

44 Sathi Naiya 
45] Prite Kumari Rana 
46]Taniya Chowdhury 
47 Pallabi Manna 
48| Suparna Das 

49|Puja Da: 
50l Sruti Debnath 
511Sonamoni Das 

53Debjani Addy 

56 Shraboni Mistry 
57]Ankita Sardar 
58 Riya Halder 
59|Shayanee Saha Roy 

60| Swita Das 
61/Ankita Paul 
62 Gargi Kundu 
63/Shrestha Ghoshal 

64Shreya Bera 
65/Suchismita Jana 

66|Anushka Chatterjee 
67}Renuka Mondal 

DDM 

JDMA 

oaalaaaalkaaaak 



PLOMA IN PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEO EDIMING =DPVE 
PLOMA IN COUNSELLING AND GUIDANCE =DCG 

PLOMA IN PRE-PRIMARY AND PRIMARY TEACHERS"TRAINING INCLUDING SPOKEN ENGLISH =DPPTT 

1.No. 

Name 
1|Lalita Roy 
2\Priyanka Mondal 
3\Nisha Sahani 
4\Sonali Das 
sBaishakhi Nandy 
6 Priya Mallick 
7 Sweta Nandi 
8 Pinki Halder 
9Dipannita Acharjee 

10\Rakhi Jha 
11| Muskan Mondal 
12\ Pranati Das 
13|Joya Khatun 
14| Sumaiya Mondal 
15\Afrin Kurase 
16| Debjani Murmu 
17\Moumita Mondal 
18|Asmita Banerjee 
19|Lakshmi Chanda 
20|Payel Mondal 
21| Saheli Das 
22 Mina Haldar 
23 Sabnam Khatoon 
24|Afsana Mondal 
25|Suchana Sahoo 
26|Asha Majhi 
27| Suparna Das 
28| Tulika Nath 
29) Sayantani Banik 

30|Shampa Patra 
31|Anamika Das 
32\Aditi Sarkar 
33|Iffat Ismail 

COURSE 
DPVE 
DPVE 

DPVE 
DPVE 

DPVE 

DPVE 

DPVE 
DPVE 

DPVE 
DPVE 

DPVE 

DCG 

DCG 

DCG 

DCG 
DCG 

DCG 

DCG 

DCG 

DCG 

DCG 

DCG 

DAY DAY 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 
DPPTT 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 

DPPTT 

A 

A 

DAY DAT 

PLA 

DIPLOMA IN CONTENT WRITING= DCW 
DIPLOMA IN DIGITAL'MARKETING =DDM 

|DIPLOMA IN MULTIMEDIA APPLICATION =DMA 

DAY DAY 

AP 

PIPL4P 

A 

DAY 

4 

PLP 

A 

DAY 

AA 

P 

TDAY 

A 

DAY 

p P 

p 

A 

A 

A 

IYEAR 2022-2023 
TOTAL HOURS: 120 
TOTAL DAYS :60 

DAÝ DAy 

4 

A 

DAY 

A 

TDAY 

PA 

A 

DAY 



42Mumpi Mondal 
43 Sania Mondal 

44 Sathi Naiya 
45Prite Kumari Rana 
46| Taniya Chowdhury 
47|Pallabi Manna 
48|Suparna Das 
49Puja Das 
50Sruti Debnath 
51 Sonamoni Das 

52 Triasha Bhattacharjee 
53Debjani Addy 
5aBiiopta Saha 

D>AUd Laskd 
56|Shraboni Mistry 
57|Ankita Sardar 
580Riya Halder 
59 Shayanee Saha Roy 
60 Swita Das 
61 Ankita Paul 
62Gargi Kundu 

63 Shrestha Ghoshal 
64|Shreya Bera 
65|Suchismita Jana 
66Anushka Chatterjee 
67Renuka Mondal 

DCW 

Rhk 

ALPL 

PIP 



33|Iffat 

DPPTT JDPPTT 

31|Anamika Das 

DPPTT 

P 

D 

30|Shampa Patra 

DPPTT 

29/Sayantani Banik 28| Tulika Nath 27|Suparna Das 

|DPPTT DPPTT 

ALA 

P 

P 

DPPTT 

26 Asha Majhi 

DPPTT 

25 Suchana Sahoo 

DPPTT 

24 Afsana Mondal 

DPPTT 

23|Sabnam Khatoon 22 Mina Haldar 

DPPTT DCG 

21 Saheli Das 

DCG 

20 Payel Mondal 

DCG 

4 

P 

19|Lakshmi Chanda 

DCG 

18|Asmita Banerjee 17\ Moumita Mondal 15|Debjani Murmu 15|Afrin Kurase 

|DCG 

A 

DCG |DCG 

P 

DCG 

14|Sumaiya Mondal 13|Joya Khatun 

DCG 

4 

DCG 

PPIA 

12|Pranati Das 11 Muskan Mondal 

DCG DPVE 

10|Rakhi Jha 

DPVE 

9| Dipannita Acharjee 

DPVE 

8Pinki Halder 

DPVE 

7Sweta Nandi 

DPVE 

6|Priya Mallick 

DPVE 

sBaishakhi Nandy 4 Sonali Das 

DPVE DPVE 

3|Nisha Sahani 

DPVE 

2] Priyanka Mondal 

DPVE 

Lalita Roy 

DPVE 

4 

Name 

COURSE 

DAY 

DAY 

DAY 

TDAY 

DAY 

TDAY TDAY 

TDAY 

TDAY 

P 
JDAY DAY 

DAY 

S0.No. 

|DAY 

areLOMA 

IN 
PRE-PRIMARY 

AND 

PRIMARY 

TEACHERS 

TRAINING 

INCLUDING 

SPOKEN 

ENGLISH 

=DPPTT 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
MULTIMEDIA 

APPLICATION 

=DMA 

TOTAL DAYS :60 

DrPLOMA 

IN 
COUNSELLING 

AND 

GUIDANCE 

=DCG 

PONNA 

IN 
PHOTOGRAPHY 

AND 

VIDEO 

EDITNG 

=DPVE 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
DIGITAL 

MARKETING 

=DDM 

DIPLOMA 

IN 
CONTENT 

WRITING= 

DCW 

TOTAL 

Ismail 

32|Aditi Sarkar 

DAY 

JDAY 

HOURS : 120 

YEAR 2022-2023 



34/Smiti Ghatak 
35 Riya Kayal 
36|Rinku Naskar 
37| Samapti Dalui 
38|Atashi Gayen 
39 Manisha Dutta 

40 Susmita Saha 
41] Medha Mondal 
42|Mumpi Mondal 

43|Sania Mondal 

44 Sathi Naiya 
45| Prite Kumari Rana 

46|Taniya Chowdhury 
47\Pallabi Manna 
48) Suparna Das 
49Puja Das 
50 Sruti Debnath 
51/Sonamoni Das 
52Triasha Bhattacharjee 
53Debjani Addy 
54 Bijoyeta Saha 
55Afrija Laskar 
56 Shraboni Mistry 
57 Ankita Sardar 
58 Riya Halder 
59 Shayanee Saha Roy 
60 Swita Das 
61|Ankita Paul 
62 Gargi Kundu 
63 Shrestha Ghoshal 
64|Shreya Bera 
65 Suchismita Jana 
66|Anushka Chatterjee 
67Renuka Mondal 

DPPTT 
DCW 

DCW 
DCW 

DCW 

DCW 

DCW 

DCW 

DCW 

|DCW 

DCW 

DCW 

DCW 

DCW 

DDM 

DDM 

DDM 

DDM 

DDM 

DDM 

DDM 

DDM 

DDM 

|DDM 
DMA 

DMA 
DMA 

DMA 

DMA 

DMA 

DMA 

|DMA 

DMA 

DMA 

4 



AM OFFICE AUTOMATION WITH DTP =C0AD 
EKTIFICATE EIN HORTICULTURE& GARDEN MANAGEMENT =CHGM 

S.No. 

Name 
Aindrila Ghosh 

2|Sreemoyee Roy Gosthipaty cOAD 
3\Kojagoree Banerjee 
4 Riya Mojumdar 

5|Ayantika Roy 
6|Tanisha Das 

Ahana Banerjee 

8| Samprikta Das 
9Suraiya Mondal 

10|Shreya Biswas 
11) Sulekha Sarkar 

12 Rita Patra 
13|Mukti Naskar 
14)Daimanty Dutta 
15 Rekha Sardar 

16|Barnali Mondal 
17|Sonia Das 
18|Sathi Mondal 
19|Payel Sikder 
20]Swapna Karmakar 
21|Sakshi Paul 
22 Riya Saha 
23 Puja Mondal 

24 Ananya Naskar 
25 Priya Roy 
26 Sneha Ghosh 
27| Srijita Das 

28|Swagata Mondal 
29 Trisha Paul 
30Aritrika Dasgupta 
31/ Piu Sarkar 

32|Anjali Singh 
33/Saniya Show 

COURSE 
COAD 

34 Brishti Dutta 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 
COAD 
CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

lCHGM 
CHGM 

CHGM 

CHGM 

JCHGM 

CHGM 

CHGM 
lCHGM 
CHGM 

|CHGM 

DAY 
P 

D 

A 

JCERTIFICATE IN PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP ARTISTRY CPMUA 

DÀY DAY DAY 

TOTAL HOURS: 60 

DAY DAY DAY DAYDAÝ 

t 
A 

ITOTAL DAYS:30YEAR 2022-2023 

DAY DÁY DAY DAY DA 

A 

DAY 



ENSATE IN GFFHCE AUTOMATION WITH DIP -COAD 

AExTFCATE IN HORTICULTURE & GARDEN MANAGEMENT =CHGM 

Name 
1|Aindrila Ghosh 
2 Sreemoyee Roy Gosthipaty cOAD 
3| Kojagoree Banerjee 
4Riya Mojumdar 
5]Ayantika Roy 
6Tanisha Das 
7\Ahana Banerjee 
8|Samprikta Das 
9Suraiya Mondal 

10|Shreya Biswas 
11| Sulekha Sarkar 
12 Rita Patra 

13Mukti Naskar 

14| Daimanty Dutta " 
15Rekha Sardar 
16 Barnali Mondal 
17) Sonia Das 
18|Sathi Mondal 
19Payel Sikder 
20|Swapna Karrmakar 
21/Sakshi Paul 
22 Riya Saha 
23 Puja Mondal 
24 Ananya Naskar 
25 Priya Roy 
26|Sneha Ghosh 
27|Srijita Das 
28 Swagata Mondal 
29/Trisha Paul 
30 Aritrika Dasgupta 
31/Piu Sarkar 
32 Anjali Singh 

33/Saniya Show 

COURSE 
COAD 

34 Brishti Dutta 

COAD 

COAD 
COAD 

COAD 

COAD 

COAD 
COAD 
COAD 
COAD 

COAD 

CPMUA 
CPMUA 
lCPMUA 
CPMUA 

CPMUA,. 
|CPMUA 

CPMUA 
lCPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CPMUA 

CHGM 

CHGM 

CHGM 

CHGM 

CHGM 

|CHGM 

CHGM 

CHGM 
|CHGM 
|CHGM 

JDAY 

A 

CERTIFICATE IN PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP ARTISTRY =CPMUA 

SAYDA, DAY 

A 

TOTAL HOUAS: 60 

DAY DAY, DAY DAY DÁY jDAY 

P 

roTAL DAYS: 30 YEAR 2022-2023 

DAY 

A 

PIA 

DAY DAY 

A 

DA 
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